
2.76

2.90

3.00

3.05

2.96
2.88

2.60

2.57

2.88

3.16 3.29
2.62

2.87

2.91

3.28

2.80

 OBI

 OBJ

 OBB

 PAY

 OBA
 OAZ

 OAX

 CBK

 OBG

 CBF  OBH

 CAW

 CAV
 OBC

 CAU OBD

 CAT

 OBE

 CAS

 NAI

 CAQ

 NAR

 CAO

 OAP

 NAN

 CAL

 OAM

 NAK

 CAJ

 CAG

 CAH

 CAF

 CAE

 CAD

 CAC

 CAB

 CAA

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CE1
 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 CD 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1  NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1
 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

Arg 255(A)

Phe 128(A)

Val 78(A)

Ala 79(A)
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